
Torah Study
Wednesdays, starting July 8

Join Rabbi Metz on Zoom every Wednesday at 11am, beginning July 8.

Just for the fun of it!

Tot Shabbat
Friday, August 7 

Rabbi Metz will be leading a special Tot Shabbat for families with young children. 
Details to follow.

High Holy Days Kollel with Rabbi Metz
Wednesdays, August 12, 19 and 26 at 7:00pm

Details to follow.

Watch your email for details, links and passwords to join us for these and more opportunities  
to welcome Rabbi Metz to our community.

Your Congregation Anshei Israel team has been hard at work this 
summer, and Rabbi Metz is excited to hit the ground running on 
July 1st! 

In addition to our services and holidays, please save these dates and 
plan to join us at one or more of these additional opportunities to 
meet and get to know Rabbi Metz better.

Drive By CAI
6:30pm, Sunday, July 5 

Meet and greet Rabbi Metz and pick up your membership gifts.*  More details to come!
*Can’t make it to Drive By CAI? We’ll deliver your gift bag to your doorstep.

Online Game Night
Tuesday, July 21

Get your game on with Rabbi Metz!  
Details to follow. 

Summer Movie & Discussion
Sunday, August 2 

Enjoy a summer movie and discussion with 
Rabbi Metz. Details to follow.

Zoom Schmooze with Rabbi Metz
RSVP required so we can maximize the participation in each room. Please call the office or 

email Info@caiaz.org to RSVP and receive that group’s specific log-in information. 
7:00pm Tue., July 7
9:00am Thu., July 9
2:00pm Sun., July 12

6:30pm Thu., July 16
7:00pm Wed., July 22
11:00am Fri., July 24

11:00am Sun., July 26
10:00am Sun., August 2
6:00pm Thu., August 6

Rabbi Metz Engagement Opportunities


